## **Governing Body of the Society**

SNo.	Name of Member	Membership Number	Full Address	Date of Enrollment	Designation
1	S Mani Singh	2	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Vice President
2	Sant Baba Mohan Singh	gistrar	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Treasurer
3	S Gian Singh	4	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Executive Member
4	S Kirpal Singh	6	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Executive Member
5	S Dilbagh Singh	7 OF H	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Executive Member

## **General Members of the Society**

SNo.	Name of Member	Membership Number	Full Address	Date of Enrollment	Membership Type
1	Baba Jasvir Singh	10	Village Jurasi Khurd, District Kurukshetra	2023-07-25	Founder Member
2	Baba Balwinder Singh	11	Village Bhork, District Kurukshetra	2023-07-25	Founder Member
3	Rao Varinder Singh	12	Village Jurasi Khurd, District Kurukshetra	2023-07-25	Founder Member
4	Harpal Singh	13	Village Siana	2023-07-25	Founder Member

			Khurd, District Kurukshetra		
5	Sinder Singh	14	Tilak Colony, Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2023-10-18	Founder Member
6	Mastan Singh	15	Village Santokhpura, District Kurukshetra	2023-10-18	Founder Member
7	S Mani Singh	aistrar	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Founder Member
8	Sant Baba Mohan Singh	3	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Founder Member
9	S Gian Singh	4 31500000 3	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Founder Member
10	S Kirpal Singh	6	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Founder Member
11	S Dilbagh Singh	7	Sach Khand Ishar Darbar, H. No. 83, Village Jurasi, Tehsil Pehowa, District Kurukshetra	2013-02-20	Founder Member
12	Joginder Singh	8	Village Hasanpur, District Kurukshetra	2018-05-20	Founder Member
13	Hardeep Singh	9	Village Jalmana, District Karnal	2018-05-20	Founder Member